
Hedgehog Show and Tell Rota 

Show and tell is voluntary but needs to be linked to our 

learning in class. 

Date Children 

Friday 5th May Jesse, Max, Lyla 

Friday 12th May Madison, Ruby, Felix 

Friday 19th May Seth, Freya, Graham 

Friday 26th May Luke, Charlie, Regan 

Friday 9th June Carys, Isla, Jayden 

Friday 16th June Harry, Sophie, Allegra 

Friday 23rd June Rylee, Matthew, Lillian 

Friday 30th June Owen, Joban, James 

Friday 7th July Ella, Amrita, Elliot 

Friday 14th July Archie, Megan, Lucy 

 


